
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK THE; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/04;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201704170001
29120

04/17/2017
10:58:57

BANK THE Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20160414000
123120

201704040001
13210

04/04/2017
11:26:32

BANK THE Grantor RELEASES CAMERLANE
LLC

Instr
#:20030310000
143970

201704240001
39770

04/24/2017
02:19:27

BANK THE Grantor RELEASES RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20160914000
335260


