Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK THE; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704170001 29120	04/17/2017 10:58:57	BANK THE	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20160414000 123120	
201704040001 13210	04/04/2017 11:26:32	BANK THE	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMERLANE LLC					Instr #:20030310000 143970	
	04/24/2017 02:19:27	BANK THE	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC					Instr #:20160914000 335260	